
Madurai - Muzaffarpur One Way Special Fare Special/06114 - Exp - SR 
DKAE/Dankuni Junction to MDP/Madhupur Junction 

6h 13m - 267 km - 4 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MDU Madurai Junction 19:05 0 1 0 56 133 SR
2 KQN Kodaikanal Road 19:48 19:50 2m 0 1 40 67 238 SR
3 DG Dindigul Junction 20:10 20:15 5m 0 1 62 65 280 SR
4 ODC Oddanchatram 20:45 20:47 2m 0 1 95 76 300 SR
5 PLNI Palani 21:07 21:10 3m 1 1 120 53 322 SR
6 UDT Udumalaipettai 21:48 21:50 2m 0 1 154 46 371 SR
7 POY Pollachi Junction 22:28 22:30 2m 0 1 183 64 SR
8 CNV Kinattukkadavu 22:50 22:52 2m 0 1 204 53 332 SR
9 PTJ Podanur Junction 23:13 23:15 2m 0 1 223 29 397 SR
10 CBE Coimbatore Junction 23:27 23:30 3m 0 1 229 76 411 SR
11 TUP Tiruppur 00:10 00:12 2m 0 2 279 91 306 SR
12 ED Erode Junction 00:45 00:55 10m 0 2 330 69 171 SR
13 SA Salem Junction 01:47 01:50 3m 5 2 389 65 280 SR
14 KPD Katpadi Junction 04:58 05:00 2m 0 2 594 65 215 SR
15 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 05:56 05:58 2m 0 2 655 81 85 SR
16 PER Perambur 06:45 06:50 5m 0 2 718 55 7 SR
17 SPE Sullurupeta 08:20 08:22 2m 0 2 801 21 9 SR
18 GDR Gudur Junction 10:58 11:00 2m 0 2 856 43 19 SCR
19 NLR Nellore 11:53 11:55 2m 0 2 894 62 18 SCR
20 OGL Ongole 13:48 13:50 2m 0 2 1011 64 8 SCR
21 BZA Vijayawada Junction 16:00 16:10 10m 0 2 1150 67 19 SCR
22 RJY Rajahmundry 18:23 18:25 2m 0 2 1298 56 14 SCR
23 DVD Duvvada 21:40 21:45 5m 0 2 1482 34 41 ECoR
24 SCMN Simhachalam North 22:05 22:10 5m 2 1493 52 18 ECoR
25 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 23:10 23:20 10m 0 2 1545 47 58 ECoR
26 CHE Srikakulam Road 00:48 00:50 2m 0 3 1614 67 30 ECoR
27 PSA Palasa 01:55 02:00 5m 0 3 1687 66 24 ECoR
28 BAM Brahmapur 03:08 03:10 2m 0 3 1762 74 20 ECoR
29 KUR Khurda Road Junction 05:10 05:20 10m 0 3 1909 57 16 ECoR
30 BBS Bhubaneswar 05:40 05:45 5m 0 3 1928 83 33 ECoR
31 CTC Cuttack Junction 06:05 06:10 5m 0 3 1956 66 28 ECoR
32 BHC Bhadrak 07:55 08:00 5m 0 3 2071 62 17 ECoR
33 BLS Baleshwar 09:00 09:05 5m 0 3 2134 66 17 SER
34 KGP Kharagpur Junction 10:50 11:00 10m 0 3 2250 56 39 SER
35 DKAE Dankuni Junction 13:10 13:15 5m 0 3 2369 64 37 ER
36 BWN Barddhaman Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 0 3 2448 37 36 ER
37 DGR Durgapur 16:18 16:20 2m 0 3 2512 32 73 ER
38 ASN Asansol Junction 17:40 17:50 10m 0 3 2554 40 106 ER
39 CRJ Chittaranjan 18:28 18:30 2m 0 3 2579 58 178 ER
40 MDP Madhupur Junction 19:28 19:30 2m 0 3 2636 70 248 ER
41 JSME Jasidih Junction 19:55 19:57 2m 0 3 2665 43 260 ER
42 JAJ Jhajha 20:58 21:00 2m 0 3 2709 54 138 ECR
43 KIUL Kiul Junction 22:00 22:10 10m 0 3 2762 26 153 ECR
44 BJU Barauni Junction 23:40 23:50 10m 0 3 2802 55 48 ECR
45 SPJ Samastipur Junction 00:45 00:50 5m 0 4 2852 27 47 ECR
46 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 02:45 0 4 2904 - 57 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 17 2024 (20:45)

Sep 17 2024 (20:45)

1

1


